
FT 06FT 06 FT 06FT 06

FT 06FT 06

FT 06FT 06

FT 06FT 06

FT 06FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06

FT 06 FT 06FT 06

FT 06FT 06 FT 06FT 06

FT 03
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FT 01

FT 01

BF 01

OUTDOOR

FOYER

ENTRANCE

DRINK BAR

step up

step up

POOL

step up

slide door slide door

STAFF AREA

KITCHEN
48.5 SQ.M

step up

slide door

M

W

WINE 1.48x0.85 m.

M

W

WINE 1.55x0.85 m.POS / CASHIER RECEPTION

OFFICE

STAIR AREA

WATER TANK

GAS AREA

MOTERCYCLE STAFF PARKING

SMOKING AREA

200

1550 1200133
150 3597 150 1315100

780
1502181

667 2658
1503607 6266

2233 1800 2233 100
150 3655 150 3625 150 1807 100

6980 700 1707
2660

30065

200 2750
133
150

750 700 768 1125 750
3635 150

307

100 2119 100964
1503590 3575 150

9002575 100
1705 2931 1680

100900100
3863 150 3486 150 4367 200

1250 3117

32815
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58

1
30

00
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0
20

0
35

00

2750

BBQ GRILL

700 1000 800

M

W

STAFF TOILET
STAFF LOCKER

POS
500 x 600

mm.

ALL : 91 SEATS
CHAIR SEAT : 62 BENCH/SOFA SEAT : 24-26 BAR SEAT : 5

TYPE DESCRIPTION Q'TY

TABLE

BENCH

CHAIR ้ีอา้กเนุ่รุบะร่มไงัย

SOFA BUILT-IN CUSTOMSOFA LOOSE OUTDOOR A 2 UNITSCUSTOM DESIGN

FT 01

FT 02

FT 03

FT 04

FT 06

BF 01

STOOL BAR ้ีอา้กเนุ่รุบะร่มไงัยFT 07

CUSTOM DESIGN

LONG TABLE

WC. CHAIR ้ีอา้กเนุ่รุบะร่มไงัยFT 08

CODE TYPE DESCRIPTIONCODE

CUSTOM DESIGN

CUSTOM DESIGN

Q'TY

6 UNITS

2 UNITS

37 UNITS

2 UNITS

1 UNIT

5 UNITS

62 UNITS

1550 1200

1200

16
16

22
87

16
16

82
21

35
00

70
0

28
00

1916

SOFA LOOSE OUTDOOR B 4 UNITSCUSTOM DESIGNFT 05
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FT 01
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FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01

FT 01 FT 01

FT 01

FT 01FT 01FT 01FT 01

FT 03

FT 04 FT 04
FT 05 FT 05

FT 05 FT 05

FT 06 FT 06

FT 06 FT 06

FT 06 FT 06

FT 06 FT 06

FT 08 FT 08

FT 07

FT 07

FT 07

FT 07

FT 07

FURNITURE LAYOUT
all units in millimetrescale                                1:100

FT-00

POS / CASHIER

POS / SERVICE


